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Funding Sources
Grantee

Albany City

Broome Shire

Broome Port Authority

Bunbury City

Busselton City

Busselton City

Carnarvon Shire

Coorow Shire

Dardanup Shire

Dept of Environment and Conservation
Dept of Environment and Conservation
Dept of Environment and Conservation
Dept of Environment and Conservation
Geraldton-Greenough City

Harvey Shire

Jerramungup Shire

Katanning Shire

Mandurah City

Mandurah City

Mandurah City

Mandurah City

Mandurah City

Murray Shire

Murray Shire

Murray Shire

Murray Shire

Murray Shire

Northampton Shire

Ravensthorpe Shire

Roebourne Shire

Shark Bay Shire

Dept of Transport

Dept of Transport

Dept of Transport

Dept of Transport

Dept of Transport

Project

Little Grove parking, fishcleaning & toilets
Town Beach ramp upgrade planning
Entrance Point ramp restoration

Sykes Foreshore jetty & washdown bay
Dolphin Rd seasonal ramp

Pt Geographe parking planning

Pelican Point boat ramp

lllyarrie St ramp, parking, toilets, fishcleaning
Eaton Foreshore toilets & lighting

Coalmine Beach parking

Lake Quallilup planning

Logue Brook ramp & facilities

Stockton Lake ramp, jetty, toilets & parking
St Georges & Town Beach boat ramp study
Ridley Place universal access design
Fisheries Beach lighting

Lake Ewlyamartup planning

Fishcleaning table roofing

Jetty fenders

Novara 2nd universal access jetty
Parkridge ramp design

Stingray Wharf extension

Batavia Quay boat ramp extension

Coopers Mill jetty extension & mooring poles
Furnissdale universal access jetty
Rivergum jetty

South Yunderup regional boating facility
Kalbarri northern boat ramp & trailer parking
Starvation Bay boat ramp planning
Cleaverville Creek & 40 Mile planning

Monkey Mia parking, lighting & toilets planning

Albany Waterfront 2nd universal access jetty
Bandy Creek parking

Carnarvon Fascine courtesy moorings
Hopetoun breakwater & ramp planning
Oyster Harbour courtesy moorings

Sum Round 17

RBFS Grant

$216,750
$33,750
$80,213
$403,093
$63,750
$30,000
$3,750
$1,875,000
$90,000
$244,424
$12,000
$262,088
$632,306
$60,000
$24,000
$16,430
$29,800
$10,630
$8,393
$27,037
$7,500
$272,125
$45,000
$60,000
$45,000
$75,000
$112,500
$176,063
$60,000
$33,000
$45,000
$150,000
$94,500
$37,500
$37,500
$37,500
$5,411,602
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