

Digital Library

Miscellaneous Brochures and FAQs

5-2012

RBFS Round 17 Regional Projects

Department of Primary Industries and Regional Development, Western Australia

Follow this and additional works at: https://library.dpird.wa.gov.au/rd_misc

Recommended Citation

Department of Primary Industries and Regional Development, Western Australia. (2012), *RBFS Round 17 Regional Projects*. Department of Primary Industries and Regional Development, Perth. Book.

This book is brought to you for free and open access by the Brochures and FAQs at Digital Library. It has been accepted for inclusion in Miscellaneous by an authorized administrator of Digital Library. For more information, please contact library@dpird.wa.gov.au.

Funding Sources

Grantee	Project	RBFS Grant
Albany City	Little Grove parking, fishcleaning & toilets	\$216,750
Broome Shire	Town Beach ramp upgrade planning	\$33,750
Broome Port Authority	Entrance Point ramp restoration	\$80,213
Bunbury City	Sykes Foreshore jetty & washdown bay	\$403,093
Busselton City	Dolphin Rd seasonal ramp	\$63,750
Busselton City	Pt Geographe parking planning	\$30,000
Carnarvon Shire	Pelican Point boat ramp	\$3,750
Coorow Shire	Illyarrie St ramp, parking, toilets, fishcleaning	\$1,875,000
Dardanup Shire	Eaton Foreshore toilets & lighting	\$90,000
Dept of Environment and Conservation	Coalmine Beach parking	\$244,424
Dept of Environment and Conservation	Lake Quallilup planning	\$12,000
Dept of Environment and Conservation	Logue Brook ramp & facilities	\$262,088
Dept of Environment and Conservation	Stockton Lake ramp, jetty, toilets & parking	\$632,306
Geraldton-Greenough City	St Georges & Town Beach boat ramp study	\$60,000
Harvey Shire	Ridley Place universal access design	\$24,000
Jerramungup Shire	Fisheries Beach lighting	\$16,430
Katanning Shire	Lake Ewlyamartup planning	\$29,800
Mandurah City	Fishcleaning table roofing	\$10,630
Mandurah City	Jetty fenders	\$8,393
Mandurah City	Novara 2nd universal access jetty	\$27,037
Mandurah City	Parkridge ramp design	\$7,500
Mandurah City	Stingray Wharf extension	\$272,125
Murray Shire	Batavia Quay boat ramp extension	\$45,000
Murray Shire	Coopers Mill jetty extension & mooring poles	\$60,000
Murray Shire	Furnissdale universal access jetty	\$45,000
Murray Shire	Rivergum jetty	\$75,000
Murray Shire	South Yunderup regional boating facility	\$112,500
Northampton Shire	Kalbarri northern boat ramp & trailer parking	\$176,063
Ravensthorpe Shire	Starvation Bay boat ramp planning	\$60,000
Roebourne Shire	Cleaverville Creek & 40 Mile planning	\$33,000
Shark Bay Shire	Monkey Mia parking, lighting & toilets planning	\$45,000
Dept of Transport	Albany Waterfront 2nd universal access jetty	\$150,000
Dept of Transport	Bandy Creek parking	\$94,500
Dept of Transport	Carnarvon Fascine courtesy moorings	\$37,500
Dept of Transport	Hopetoun breakwater & ramp planning	\$37,500
Dept of Transport	Oyster Harbour courtesy moorings	\$37,500
	Sum Round 17	\$5,411,602